
CABLE-FTTH
 G Y F X Y - Ⅰ      O p t i c a l  F i b e r  C a b l e

Model NO.　  GYFXY-Ⅰ　

Fiber type　 G657A1/G657A2

Sheath color　 Yellow/White  

Sheath material　 LSZH

Cable dimension (mm)　 8.5-12, Tolerance±0.1

Operation temperature (℃)　 -20~+60

Min. bending radius (mm)　
25 (Static)

12.5(Dynamic)

Attenuation (dB/km)　
 ≦ 0.4 at 1310nm
 ≦ 0.3 at 1550nm　

1 Two parallel Fiber 
Reinforced Plastics 
(FRP).

1 Small diameter, light weight 
and easy installation.

1 Long delivery length。


